

Cuenta Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial Saldo
702-023-000			PUBLICIDAD			Saldo inicial :	6,572,610.23
06/Oct/2016	Egresos	57	RENTA DISH P/RESTAURANT		546.00		6,573,156.23
06/Oct/2016	Egresos	58	RENTA DISH SEPT. RESTAUR..		1,297.00		6,574,453.23
12/Oct/2016	Egresos	78	MONITOREO Y VERIF. CAMP. ..		5,000.00		6,579,453.23
19/Oct/2016	Egresos	167	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO		12,328.00		6,591,781.23
31/Oct/2016	Diario	5	SUSCRIPCIONES 7/12		15,000.00		6,606,781.23
31/Oct/2016	Diario	7	IGUALA GRABACION MENSIO..		3,500.00		6,610,281.23
31/Oct/2016	Diario	7	SERV. FACEBOOK CARRERA ..		1,000.00		6,611,281.23
31/Oct/2016	Diario	7	SERV. EN REDES SOCIALES ..		20,000.00		6,631,281.23
31/Oct/2016	Diario	7	GRABACION SPOT CARRERA ..		1,000.00		6,632,281.23
31/Oct/2016	Diario	7	GRABACION SPOR T.V. VARI..		8,000.00		6,640,281.23
31/Oct/2016	Diario	49	PARTICIPACION TELEVISA 12%		346,377.60		6,986,658.83
				Total:	414,048.60	0.00	6,986,658.83
Total:					414,048.60	0.00	6,986,658.83